LCD Product Series
Industrial Panel PC
1. Most popular panel PC form factor
2. High performance Intel® Pentium® 4 / Celeron® CPU support
3. DDR memory DIMM support up to 2GB
4. Pentium® 4/ Celeron® D industrial main board
5. Easy installing and mechanism design
6. High brightness 15”  industrial grade panel

dramatically in terms of shock and vibration tests.
Anti-Shock Protection
Ordering Information
PPC-5150GS/8520-P4-28G/4518AP/T-R/1GB 15" 350 cd/m² XGA TFT Panel PC with POS-8520, 2.8 GHz Intel® Pentium® 4 CPU, 1GB RAM,ACE-
4518AP and touch screen Silver color, RoHS
PPC-5150GS/8520-P4-28G/4520C/T-R/1GB 15" 350 cd/m² XGA TFT Panel PC with POS-8520, 2.8 GHz Intel® Pentium® 4 CPU, 1GB RAM,ACE-4520C
and touch screen Silver color, RoHS
Core™2 Duo
PPC-5150A/9455-PIV651/4518AP/T-R/1GB 15" 350 cd/m² XGA TFT Panel PC with POS-9455,CPU Pentium® 4, 3.4Ghz, Cool Gray color,PSU ACE-
4518AP and Touch screen, w/ 1GB DDR2 RAM, RoHS
PPC-5150A/9455-PIV651/4520C/T-R/1GB 15" 350 cd/m² XGA TFT Panel PC with POS-9455,CPU Pentium® 4, 3.4Ghz, Cool Gray color, PSU ACE-
4520C and Touch screen, w/ 1GB DDR2 RAM, RoHS
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
P P C - 5 1 5 0 - V 2 1